
(Amount in ₹)

Date of receipt  Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount covered 
by guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 
share in 
CoC

1  Punjab National Bank 
09.12.2021

           507,368,738            507,368,738  
Borrowin
g 

        507,368,738  n       90.60            -                                 -                              -                              -                   -   

2 HDFC Bank Ltd 28/12/21              50,047,370 50,047,370  
Borrowin
g 

50,047,370 n 8.94            -                                 -                              -                              -                   -   

 TOTAL            557,416,108       557,416,107.58            -           557,416,108            -         99.54            -                                 -                              -                              -                   -   

Amount 
of 

continge
nt claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

May be set- off

Name of the corporate debtor:R.S.H.Agro Products Ltd. Date of commencement of CIRP : 23.11.2021; List of creditors as on:12.02.2022

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Amount of claim
under verification

Remarks, if
any

Annexure-3

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Sl.No. Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted


